

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD.

REGD. OFFICE.: 94, 1st FLOOR, SHAMBHU DAYAL BAGH MARG, NEAR OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE – III, OLD ISHWAR NAGAR ,NEW DELHI-110 020, TEL.:+91-11-40551200, FAX No. +91-11-40551280/81

Website: www.cordscable.com Email: ccil@cordscable.com

CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

COMPOSITION OF VARIOUS COMMITTES OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

A. Composition of Audit Committee

Name of Committee Members	Designation	Category
Mr. Vimal Dev Monga	Chairperson	Independent Director
Mr. Naveen Sawhney	Member	Independent Director
Mr. Prem Kumar Vohra	Member	Independent Director
Mr. Parveen Kumar Jindal	Member	Independent Director
Mrs. Asha Bhandari	Member	Independent Director

B. Composition of Nomination & Remuneration Committee

Name of Committee Members	Designation	Category
Mrs. Asha Bhandari	Chairperson	Independent Director
Mr. Vimal Dev Monga	Member	Independent Director
Mr. Prem Kumar Vohra	Member	Independent Director
Mr. Parveen Kumar Jindal	Member	Independent Director

C. Composition of Stakeholder Relationship Committee

Name of Committee Members	Designation	Category
Mr. Prem Kumar Vohra	Chairperson	Independent Director
Mr. Naveen Sawhney	Member	Executive Director
Mr. Vimal Dev Monga	Member	Independent Director
Mr. Parveen Kumar Jindal	Member	Independent Director
Mrs. Asha Bhandari	Member	Independent Director

D. Composition of Corporate Social Responsibility Committee

Name of Committee Members	Designation	Category
Mr. Naveen Sawhney	Chairperson	Executive Director
Mr. Vimal Dev Monga	Member	Independent Director
Mr. Prem Kumar Vohra	Member	Independent Director
Mr. Parveen Kumar Jindal	Member	Independent Director
Mrs. Asha Bhandari	Member	Independent Director